
(4) Grant Camara (STL)

Jesse Zeringue (STMI)

BYE

Mathew Boudreaux (CEN)

Cole Arbuckle (ND)

Nick Korutz (BC)

BYE

Christian Mire (RUM)

John Doyle (HC)

BYE

Brendan Warner (DUT)

BYE

Corbin Clouatre (PKV)

(5) Tirstyn Wheeler (STA)

BYE

Trey Hood III (WALK)

BYE

(3) Tristan Lee (TEU)

(2) Cody Hill (LO)

BYE

Ivan Cortez (LAF)

BYE

BYE

Seth Neathery (ZAC)

BYE

Kamryn Pipes (CAT)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Paul Klein (BM)

(1) P. Klein D;9-3

(1) P. Klein T;15-0

(2) C. Hill D;3-2

(3) T. Lee F;0:50

(5) T. Wheeler F;4:16

(1) P. Klein F;4:34

(1) P. Klein F;3:20

J. Doyle F;3:07

(5) T. Wheeler M;12-1

(4) G. Camara D;3-0

(3) T. Lee F;0:27

T. Hood III F;1:56

I. Cortez D;6-2

(2) C. Hill F;0:30

(2) C. Hill

C. Arbuckle F;3:58

I. Cortez

S. Neathery

N. Korutz

T. Hood III

K. Pipes

(3) T. Lee

(4) G. Camara

J. Zeringue

C. Mire

(5) T. Wheeler

J. Doyle

C. Clouatre

B. Warner

(1) P. Klein

BYE

Mathew Boudreaux (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Cole Arbuckle (ND)

BYE

Seth Neathery (ZAC)

BYE

Nick Korutz (BC)

BYE

Kamryn Pipes (CAT)

BYE

Jesse Zeringue (STMI)

BYE

Christian Mire (RUM)

BYE

Corbin Clouatre (PKV)

M. Boudreaux

Brendan Warner (DUT)

M. Boudreaux D;6-0

C. Clouatre

C. Mire

J. Zeringue

K. Pipes

N. Korutz

C. Arbuckle

S. Neathery

C. Clouatre F;4:10

C. Mire D;5-4

Ivan Cortez (LAF)

K. Pipes F;1:41

John Doyle (HC)

C. Arbuckle F;4:17

(4) Grant Camara (STL)

(4) G. Camara F;3:55

K. Pipes D;10-3

I. Cortez M;13-3

C. Clouatre F;3:37

(5) Tirstyn Wheeler (STA)

I. Cortez T;18-2

K. Pipes D;10-8

(3) Tristan Lee (TEU)

(3) T. Lee F;4:15

(3) T. Lee F;1:36

(5) T. Wheeler F;0:35
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-- Varsity

65

66

67

68

72

71

70

69

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

289

290

291

292

296

295

294

293

593

594

596

595

745

746

831

Third Place

Trey Hood III (WALK)

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

597

598

600

599

692

691

690

689

747

748

793

794

817

Champion
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(2) C. Hill F;1:29


